10

1
12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22

23
24
25

26
27
28

29
30

31

134
140
174

173

194

160
165
179

188

149

183
133

130

164
175
127
123
153
193
128

147

180

187
146
192

185
138
190

150
152

166

Nombre
Antonio
Cesar
Jose Alan

Manuel
Pedro Enrique

Miguel Angel
Rubén

Felipe

Kevin
Alexander

Miguel Angel

Ignacio
Jaime

Alejandro

Pedro Luis
Gema
Cristina
Pilar
Sergio
Eduardo
Francisco

Sara
Javier

Sergio
Anna

Jesus Carlos

Asier
Paloma

Juan-pedro
Diego
Marina

Félix

Apellidos

Cerezo L6pez
Diaz Bravo
Otero Estraviz
Nufiez Cilleros

Valverde
Paredes

Lopez Peralo
Mateos Benitez
Remon Sefioran

Sanchez Pila
Garcia Moran

Ruiz Gutiérrez

Caperote
Ramos

Blazquez
Martin

Martinez
Torrejon

Pérez Pulido

Aparicio Salado

Alvarez
Barquita
Gonzalez
Sanmiguel

Torrecilla
Rodriguez

Berrocoso
Alcon

Ferndndez
Sanchez

Rodriguez
Basilio

Sanchez Martin

Faus Arques
Toledano
Sanchez
Saez
Vazquianez
De Llera Lena
Sevilla
Rodriguez
German
Cabezudo
Gonzalez
Redondo
Montemayor
Correas

Categoria

VETERANO
MASC

VETERANO
MASC

VETERANO
MASC

ABSOLUTA
MASC

VETERANO
MASC

VETERANO
MASC

VETERANO
MASC

VETERANO
MASC

ABSOLUTA
MASC

VETERANO
MASC

ABSOLUTA
MASC

ABSOLUTA
MASC

ABSOLUTA
MASC

VETERANO
MASC

VETERANA FEM
VETERANA FEM

VETERANA FEM

VETERANO
MASC

ABSOLUTA
MASC
ABSOLUTA
MASC

VETERANA FEM

ABSOLUTA
MASC

ABSOLUTA
MASC
VETERANA FEM

VETERANO
MASC
ABSOLUTA
MASC
ABSOLUTA FEM
VETERANO
MASC

VETERANO
MASC

ABSOLUTA FEM

VETERANO
MASC

TRIATLON
TRUJILLO

ANDIAJOA
TORREJONCILLO

FONDISTAS
MORALOS

FONDISTAS
MORALOS

TRIATLON
LO-COST
LEGANES

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

EXTREMADURA
SPORT

INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETAS
POPULARES DE
PLASENCIA

LOS DELFINES
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO

MALPARTIDA

LOS BARRUECOS

INDEPENDIENTE

FONDISTAS
MORALOS

JACQUELINE
RUNNERS

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

C.D.
TRITALAVERA

ATLETAS
POPULARES DE
PLASENCIA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CORRER CORRER

CLUB TRIATLON
MONTIJO

INDEPENDIENTE

SOL NACIENTE

Pos.
Categoria

I

10

12

13

14

Tiempo

00:37:40 3'46"/km
00:41:55 4'11"/km
00:42:27 4'14"/km
00:46:44 4'40"/km
00:46:51 4'41"/km
00:47:12 4'43"/km
00:47:29 4'44"/km
00:49:10 4'55"/km
00:50:07 5'00"/km
00:50:46 5'04"/km
00:50:58 5'05"/km
00:51:21 5'08"/km
00:53:17 5'19"/km
00:54:23 5'26"/km
00:54:32 5'27"/km
00:54:45 5'28"/km
00:54:46 5'28"/km
00:55:14 5'31"/km
00:55:24 5'32"/km
00:55:36 5'33"/km
00:56:32 5'39"/km
00:57:12 5'43"/km
00:57:40 5'46"/km
00:57:54 5'47"/km
00:58:09 5'48"/km
00:58:13 5'49"/km
00:58:37 5'51"/km
00:59:43 5'58"/km
00:59:53 5'59"/km
01:00:21 6'02"/km
01:00:29 6'02"/km
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49

50
51
52

53
54

55

56

57
58
59

189
129
182
137
184
195
143
131
148
163
145
172
158
186
171

78
139
156

142
132
157

191
141

154

168

181
125
167

Victor
Abraham
Manuel
Rafael
Vicente Manuel
Sergio
Enrique
José Julian
Oscar
Nuria
Andres
Gonzalo
Herminio
Guchi
Gabriel

Javier
Mari Carmen
Oscar

Beatriz
Gemma
Lucia

Gerardo José

Elena

Jose Manuel

Ruben

Javier
Natalia

Carlos

Apellidos

Serrano Garcia

Berrocoso
Melchor

Romero
Gonzalez

De La Fuente
Fernandez

Ruiz Polo

Vega Aycart

Dominguez
Miguel

Bodas Pozanco

Garcia
Manzanas

Martin
Morcuende

Dorado Vergel
Nieto Lucas

Jiménez Carrillo

Sanchez
Gutiérrez

Mufoz Jimenez

Ordufiez Amigo
Delgado Agudo
Ibafiez Ruiz
Diaz Garrido
Bote Palacios
Jardin Sdnchez
Terr6n Borda
Diaz Garrdio

Gutierrez
Herreros

Morcillo
Calderén

Rodriguez
Grande
Amores Hidalgo

Montero
Camacho

Categoria

ABSOLUTA
MASC

ABSOLUTA
MASC

VETERANO
MASC

VETERANO
MASC

VETERANO
MASC

VETERANO
MASC

VETERANO
MASC

VETERANO
MASC

VETERANO
MASC
VETERANA FEM
VETERANO
MASC

VETERANO
MASC

VETERANO
MASC

VETERANA FEM

ABSOLUTA
MASC

VETERANO
MASC

VETERANA FEM

ABSOLUTA
MASC

VETERANA FEM
VETERANA FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM

VETERANO
MASC

ABSOLUTA FEM

VETERANO
MASC

VETERANO
MASC

ABSOLUTA
MASC
ABSOLUTA FEM

VETERANO
MASC

Club

LOSARENO

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
SOL NACIENTE

SOL NACIENTE

SOL NACIENTE

SOL NACIENTE

FONDISTAS
MORALOS

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

MARLINS
TRIATLON
MADRID

VILLANUEVA
CORRE...Y
MUCHO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

SOL NACIENTE

20

21

22
23

24

25

14

10

26

27

28

15

29

01:00:30 6'03"/km
01:00:30 6'03"/km
01:00:33 6'03"/km
01:00:33 6'03"/km
01:00:41 6'04"/km
01:01:01 6'06"/km
01:02:44 6'16"/km
01:03:47 6'22"/km
01:03:48 6'22"/km
01:03:55 6'23"/km
01:04:02 6'24"/km
01:04:23 6'26"/km
01:04:27 6'26"/km
01:04:28 6'26"/km
01:06:16 6'37"/km
01:09:35 6'57"/km
01:10:07 7'00"/km
01:10:31 7'03"/km
01:10:32 7'03"/km
01:10:34 7'03"/km
01:10:34 7'03"/km
01:10:35 7'03"/km
01:10:43 7'04"/km
01:12:37 7'15"/km
01:15:16 7'31"/km
01:15:45 7'34"/km
01:15:47 7'34"/km
01:26:25 8'38"/km
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